
Date: 12‐08‐2021

S.No. Date Day Time Course Faculty ERP # Str. Room # email

1 21‐08‐2021 Saturday 02:30pm‐5:30pm Advance Marketing Communication  Mr. Akhtar Mahmud 501 37 MTC22,23
mahmudakhtar@g
mail.com

2 21‐08‐2021 Saturday 02:30pm‐5:30pm Dynamics & Distribution of Logistics Mr. Faisal Jalal 502 38 MTC24,25
faisaljalal@iba.edu.
pk

3 21‐08‐2021 Saturday 02:30pm‐5:30pm Project Evaluation & Management Dr. Rameez Khalid 503 43 MTC16,17
rameezkhalid@iba.
edu.pk

4 22‐08‐2021 Sunday 02:00pm‐05:00pm Advanced Portfolio Management Mr. Saleem Umer 517 16 MTC22 
msaleem.umer@g
mail.com

5 22‐08‐2021 Sunday 02:00pm‐05:00pm Business Analytics & Decision Making Saiyed Shahab Ahmed 510 43 MTL4 LAB
saiyedshahab@iba.
edu.pk

6 22‐08‐2021 Sunday 02:00pm‐05:00pm Project Evaluation & Management Dr. Muhammad Wasif 519 37 MTC23,24
muhammadwasif@i
ba.edu.pk

7 22‐08‐2021 Sunday 02:00pm‐06:00pm Corporate Strategy Dr. Mahnaz Fatima 536 21 MTC25
mfatima@iba.edu.p
k

8 22‐08‐2021 Sunday 02:00pm‐05:00pm Branding & Creative Corpoorate Communication Mr. Rehan Saeed 511 40 MTC16,17
saeedrehan@gmail.
com

9 22‐08‐2021 Sunday 02:00pm‐05:00pm Performance & Compensation Management Mr. Shuja Shams 512 22 MTC18 sshams@iba.edu.pk

10 28‐08‐2021 Saturday 10:00am‐01:00pm Corporate Governance‐Code & Practices in Pakistan Ms. Mahreen Nazar 506 37 MTS6,7 mnazar@iba.edu.pk

11 28‐08‐2021 Saturday 02:00pm‐05:00pm Digital Marketing Mr. Abdul Jawad Chaudhary 505 41 MTC22,23
achaudhary@iba.ed
u.pk

12 28‐08‐2021 Saturday 02:00pm‐05:00pm Supply Chain Management  Mr. Faisal Jalal 507 39 MTC24,25
faisaljalal@iba.edu.
pk

13 28‐08‐2021 Saturday 02:00pm‐05:00pm Islamic Finance Mr. Farhan ul Haq Usmani 508 25 MTC16 
fmusmani@iba.edu.
pk

14 28‐08‐2021 Saturday 02:00pm‐05:00pm Advanced Brand Management Mr. Akhtar Mahmud 509 45 MTC17,18
mahmudakhtar@g
mail.com

15 29‐08‐2021 Sunday 02:00pm‐05:00pm Alternative  Management Dr. Shahid Qureshi 513 46 MTC16,17
squreshi@iba.edu.p
k

16 29‐08‐2021 Sunday 02:00pm‐05:00pm Business Analytics & Decision Making Mr. Zubair Arif 521 37 MTL4 LAB zarif@iba.edu.pk

17 29‐08‐2021 Sunday 02:00pm‐05:00pm Strategic Human Resource Management Mr. Salman Munir 515 40 MTC22,23
salmanmunir@iba.e
du.pk

18 29‐08‐2021 Sunday 02:00pm‐05:00pm Advanced B2B Marketing Mr. Najeeb Agrawala 516 20 MTC24
nagraw@hotmail.co
m
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